MICHIGAN STATE

UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF LAW

LAW LIBRARY ASSISTANT APPLICATION

Name: Date:
Address:

Phone: E-mail address:

Do you check your e-mail regularly? Yes or No Are you work-study? Yes or No

What year are you?

Class Schedule for the semester you are applying for:

Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

7-8 AM

8-9 AM

9-10 AM

10-11 AM

11-12 PM

12-1 PM

1-2 PM

2-3PM

3-4PM

4-5PM

5-6 PM

6-7 PM

7-8 PM

8-9 PM

Other days and times you are available to work:

How many hours would you like to work per week?

Do you have any previous library experience? (None is necessary)

When would you be able to start?

Please attach a resume, if available.



